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
Crystal River                                                                                                                     Crystal River 
95 x 105 ft                                                                                                                     75 x 120 ft x 120 ft across rear 
Partially cleared. Elec Avail. Ready to build!                                                             Elec Available. Ready to build! 
$21,900                                                                                                                             $21,900 
$0.00 Down                                                                                                                      $0.00 down 
$239 mo                                                                                                                           $239 mo 
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CT 2205 

312 Smallwood Ave, Inverness 

75 x 135 ft on paved road, with electric. 

Nice neighborhood level, high and dry lot.  

$28,500,  $0.00 down,  $329 mo 

PB 6,  BLK 23, LOT 35 
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CT 2156 
Located on quiet cul-de-sac only 1 block from SR 44 (E. Gulf to Lake Hwy)  

611 S. Savary Ave, Inverness  

This  80 x 125 ft lot is in nice, quiet neighborhood! 

$16,900  $0.00 Down  $189 month 
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                                                        Property backs onto old golf course – now wilderness 

CT 148 

6033 E. Calico 

Lane, Inverness 

80’ x 120 ft  

Paved Rd, elec available!  

Ready to build. 

 

$19,500 

$0.00 down 

$219 per mo 

6033 E Calico Lane is 1 block from the 50,000-acre Citrus Wildlife 

Management Area which is part of the Withlacoochee State Forest  
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CT 2148-B 

75’ x 135 ft 

2310 Monroe Street, Inverness 

Quiet and secluded.  

Electric immediately available 

$14,900,  $0.00 down,  $189 mo 
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CT 2008 
9690 N Quarry Dr Citrus Springs 

(backs onto 4,000 sq ft buffer strip between  

property and HWY US 41 / N Florida Ave) 

.36 Acres 

80’ x 197 ft 

On paved road with  

city water hook-up avail 

$21,900 

$0.00 down 

$249 mo 
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CT 2002    --    2391 West Hampshire Blvd, Citrus Springs 

95 x 125 ft, partially cleared oversized corner at Swanson Dr and West 

Hampshire Blvd on paved roads! Excellent neighborhood for your home.  

$21,900, $0.00 Down, $249 per month 
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CT 2018 

6343 E Quincy St, Inverness, FL 34452 (some maps show it as South Quincy St)  

This 80 x 120 ft lot is located on a paved road in nice neighborhood with friendly neighbors.  

$17,900 

$0.00 Down 

$189 Mo 
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CT 2103D 

8223 W Baumgardner 

Lane, Crystal River, FL 

34428 Sale Pending Jordan 

This nice oversized lot on a 

county-maintained road is .26 

acres! If you want a property that 

combines rural solitude with 

convenience to shopping, 

doctors, etc., THIS ONE IS FOR 

YOU!!  

$19,500, $0.00 Down, $219 Mo 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



20 | P a g e  
 

CT 2019 & CT 2020 

2400 & 2420 W Angler Lane, CITRUS SPRINGS, FL 

Located at the corner of W Angler Lane and W Castania Dr, two adjoining building 

lots. 

The properties are served with city sewer and water!  

Take the oversized corner (lot 9) for $31,900, $0.00 Down, $349 mo. 

Or take the adjoining lot (lot 8) for $23,900, $0.00 Down, $269 mo. 

Or save $5,900 and take them both for $49,900, $0.00 Down, $519 mo. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CT 1920 
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3244 W Camilo Dr, Citrus Springs, FL 

 .35 Acre oversized hilltop lot, on paved road served with city 

water! A really beautiful property in a nice neighborhood.  

$24,900, $0.00 down, $279 mo 
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